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LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION FIELD OFFICE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Martinez Joe Bureau Chief Los Alamos 505-467-9415 joe.martinez@env.nm.gov

Trujillo Tanya Sustainable Water Infrastructure Group Manager Albuquerque 505-372-8273 tanya.trujillo2@env.nm.gov

Fegan Lauren Grant & Contract Coordinator Santa Fe 505-819-1086 lauren.fegan@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Assesment and Policy Team Lead Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

VACANT VACANT Assessment Specialist Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

VACANT VACANT Assesment Specialist Las Cruces VACANT VACANT

Delgado Melanie Regionalization & Sustainability Team Lead Espanola 505-670-5897 melanie.delgado@env.nm.gov

Suazo Sonia Regional Planning Specialist Santa Fe 505-670-7382 sonia.suazo1@env.nm.gov

Lundahl Anders Sustainable Systems Specialist Albuquerque 505-490-0165 anders.lundahl@env.nm.gov

Schultz Krista Capacity Support Team Lead Albuquerque 505-819-9634 krista.schultz@env.nm.gov

Romero Antonio Technical Assistance Specialist Las Cruces 505-490-3951 antonio.romero@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Capacity Assistance Coordinator Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

McKenzie Adele Emergency Response Coordinator Santa Fe 505-629-6478 adele.mckenzie@env.nm.gov

Worthen Emily Infrastructure Support Team Lead Milan 505-372-8098 emily.worthen@env.nm.gov

Castillo Patrick Engineer Albuquerque 505-372-8169 patrick.castillo@env.nm.gov

Beckworth Aaron Infrastructure Funding Coordinator Santa Fe 505-372-8174 aaron.beckworth@env.nm.gov

Gurule Isaiah Engineering Intern Albuquerque 505-670-6328 isaiah.gurule@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Utility Operator Certification Program Manager VACANT VACANT VACANT

VACANT VACANT Utility Operator Certification Program Team Lead Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

Gonzales Carlos UOCP Coordinator Albuquerque 505-670-7418 carlos.gonzales@env.nm.gov

Serrano Veronica UOCP Coordinator Albuquerque 505-670-2840 veronica.serrano@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT UOCP Coordinator Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

Jochems Andy Source Water Protection Team Lead Albuquerque 505-205-6964 andy.jochems@env.nm.gov

Wilson Katina Source Water Protection Coordinator Los Lunas 505-670-0145 katina.wilson@env.nm.gov

Kinic Kristin Source Water Protection Coordinator Santa Fe 505-670-2638 krisitin.kinic@env.nm.gov

Torres David Source Water Protection Coordinator Los Lunas 505-259-5048 david.torres@env.nm.gov

Anderson Bethany Water Conservation Fund/QA Manager Albuquerque 505-469-3204 bethany.anderson@env.nm.gov

Pilar Christina Quality Assurance Coordinator Espanola 505-469-7658 christina.pilar2@env.nm.gov

Miller Scott WCF Sampler/Waiver Coordinator Las Cruces 505-819-7687 scott.miller@env.nm.gov

Hulder Scott WCF Sampler/Lead Chemical Hygiene Officer Clovis 505-372-8173 scott.hulder@env.nm.gov

Lee Suzanne WCF Sampler/GWUDI Coordinator Santa Fe 505-670-0673 suzanne.lee@env.nm.gov

Horner-Gonzales Valerie WCF Sampler Raton 505-372-8167 valerie.horner2@env.nm.gov

Trujillo Vernon WCF Sampler Espanola 505-372-8170 vernon.trujillo@env.nm.gov

Fields Lee WCF Sampler Albuquerque 505-670-1564 lee.fields@env.nm.gov

Archuleta Pedro Administrative Group Supervisor Santa Fe 505-670-1463 pedro.archuleta@env.nm.gov
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VACANT VACANT Administrative Assistant Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

Pacheco Odalis Administrative Assistant Santa Fe 505-618-0465 odalis.pacheco@env.nm.gov

Velasco Alexander Program Financial Manager Santa Fe 505-618-0534 alexander.velasco@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Financial Specialist Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

VACANT VACANT Accountant Auditor Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

drinking.water@env.nm.gov

NMENV.RTCR@env.nm.gov

nmenv-dwb-pfas@state.nm.us

NMENV.DBP@env.nm.gov

NMENV-DWBPlanReview@state.nm.us

lcr.manager@env.nm.gov

NMENV.CCR@env.nm.gov

DWB.lab_invoices@state.nm.us

bethany.anderson@env.nm.gov

lab.samples@env.nm.gov

nmenv.labsamples@env.nm.gov

UOCP.Certification@env.nm.gov

NMENV-dwbfunding@state.nm.usDWSRF Funding

General Drinking Water 
Inquiries 

ADDITIONAL DWB CONTACT INFORMATION

Revise Total Coliform Rule

MCL Exceendances

Laboratory Results Notifications

Laboratory Invoice Payment

Laboratory Contracts & 
Questions

PFAS Inquires
 Disinfection By-Products 

(DBP2)

Engineering Plan Review

Lead and Copper Rule (LCR)
Consumer Confidence Report 

(CCR)

Utility Operator Certification
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